Portland Landscaping Resource Guide

Note: This list was compiled to make the search process easier, and is not meant to be a complete list of
providers available in the area. Do let us know if you come across a resource not listed that you'd like to

recommend.

Equipment Rental
Portland Nursery

erents out lawn installation tools
Lewis Rental

erents out sod cutters
Stark Street Lawn & Garden

Drop Boxes for Yard Debris and Sod

Flannery’s Drop Box Services
Multnomah County Drop Box Services
Washington County Drop Box Services

esod must be dead

Irrigation Supplies
Portland Nursery

edrip system supplies, soaker hoses, timers
Valley West Landscapes

ejrrigation and lighting design and installation

Yard Debris and Nursery Pot Drop Off Sites

Metro Recycling Information Hotline
www.metro-region.org

eenter “find a recycler” into the search bar or call to find the closest recycling station.

Compost/Topsoil/Mulch/Rock: Eastside

Clackamas Compost Products

Eric Kosher Fertilizer. NE Portland. Delivers.
McFarlanes Bark. Milwaukie

Mt Scott Fuel. SE 69th and Foster.

Woodwaste Management. 7315 NE 47th Ave.
Smith Rock. 6001 Johnson Creek Blvd.

All About Stone. SE 159th & Division St.
Oregon Decorative Rock. N. Columbia

Portland Sand & Gravel. SE 107th & Division St.

esells crushed concrete, too.
The Steel Yard 6880 NE Columbia 97218
Eastside Steel 9949 SE Powell 97266

eabove two yards sell steel strips that can be used for edging. Call with dimensions for price.

503.788.9000, 503.231.5050

503.255.7055

503.255.5393

503.777.2854
503.439.1303
503.531.8843

503.788.9000

503.669.0606

503.234.3000

503.557.1028
503.284.4086
503.659.4240
503.774.3241
503.493.3370
503.771.8883
503.762.0687
503.289.7407
503.252.3497

503.282.9273
503.760.6787


http://www.metro-region.org
http://www.metro-region.org
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Compost/Topsoil/Mulch/Rock: Westside

Best Buy in Town Landscape Supply. Hillsboro 503.645.6665
Grimm'’s Fuel Tualatin Yard:  503.692.3756
eU-haul or delivered, bark blowing, soiless mix. Beaverton Yard: 503.644.5355
Nature’s Needs Organic. N. Plains 503.647.9489
S&H Landscape Supplies Tualatin Yard: 503.638.1011

Oregon Decorative Rock. Beaverton 503.646.9232



