Portland Landscaping Resource Guide

Note: This list was compiled to make the search process easier, and is not meant to be a complete list of providers available in the area. Do let us know if you come across a resource not listed that you'd like to recommend.

Equipment Rental

Portland Nursery	503.788.9000, 503.231.5050

•rents out lawn installation tools

Lewis Rental 503.255.7055

•rents out sod cutters

Stark Street Lawn & Garden 503.255.5393

Drop Boxes for Yard Debris and Sod

Flannery's Drop Box Services	503.777.2854
Multnomah County Drop Box Services	503.439.1303
Washington County Drop Box Services	503.531.8843

•sod must be dead

Irrigation Supplies

Portland Nursery	503.788.9000
------------------	--------------

•drip system supplies, soaker hoses, timers

Valley West Landscapes 503.669.0606

•irrigation and lighting design and installation

Yard Debris and Nursery Pot Drop Off Sites

Metro Recycling Information Hotline	503.234.3000

www.metro-region.org

•enter "find a recycler" into the search bar or call to find the closest recycling station.

Compost/Topsoil/Mulch/Rock: Eastside

• • • • • •	
Clackamas Compost Products	503.557.1028
Eric Kosher Fertilizer. NE Portland. Delivers.	503.284.4086
McFarlanes Bark. Milwaukie	503.659.4240
Mt Scott Fuel. SE 69 th and Foster.	503.774.3241
Woodwaste Management. 7315 NE 47th Ave.	503.493.3370
Smith Rock. 6001 Johnson Creek Blvd.	503.771.8883
All About Stone. SE 159th & Division St.	503.762.0687
Oregon Decorative Rock. N. Columbia	503.289.7407
Portland Sand & Gravel. SE 107 th & Division St.	503.252.3497
•sells crushed concrete, too.	
The Steel Yard 6880 NE Columbia 97218	503.282.9273
Eastside Steel 9949 SE Powell 97266	503.760.6787

•above two yards sell steel strips that can be used for edging. Call with dimensions for price.

Portland Landscaping Resource Guide

Compost/Topsoil/Mulch/Rock: Westside

Best Buy in Town Landscape Supply. Hillsboro 503.645.6665

Grimm's Fuel Tualatin Yard: 503.692.3756

● *U-haul or delivered, bark blowing, soiless mix.* Beaverton Yard: 503.644.5355

Nature's Needs Organic. N. Plains 503.647.9489

S&H Landscape Supplies Tualatin Yard: 503.638.1011

Oregon Decorative Rock. Beaverton 503.646.9232